

Parent/Guardian Name:

IRS Code: Section 501(c)(3)

Poquoson High School 2022-2023



The PTO will be supporting Poquoson High School this year, and hopefully things will continue to look a little more normal. Our main goal is to raise money for hospitality events to show our support of PHS teachers.

Our main source of revenue will be through sponsorships, and our goal is to raise \$2,000! We need your help to make this year a success at PHS, both with volunteering and donations. The PTO will accept cash or checks made out to PHS PTO. You may also pay through Venmo (@poquosonhigh-PTO). Please be sure to include what the donation is for in the note. If you have any questions, please contact Elizabeth Jones (elizabethjones3kids@gmail.com).

Donations are tax deductible (receipt is on the bottom of the form). If you would like to help in any way, please provide the following information:

Tarenty Guardian Traine.	
Email:	Phone Number:
Child's Name:	
Poquoson High Sch	nool Parent Teacher Organization
51 Odd Road, Poq	uoson, VA 23662 757-868-7123
We acknowledge, with thanks, your dona Poquoson High School Parent Teacher Or	tion which you have so generously contributed to rganization!
Donor:	Donation:
Poquoson High School PTO is recognize	d as a nonprofit organization by the IRS.

Tax Identification Number: 81-1711927